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EAST W L GB RS RA W L RS RA

-   SUSQUENITA 8 1 - 126 19 11 1 153 21

  UPPER DAUPHIN  * 5 3 2 1/2 79 46 6 6 97 81

  LINE MOUNTAIN 5 4 3 88 59 6 5 103 80

  HALIFAX 2 8 6 1/2 52 126 2 11 54 171

WEST W L GB RS RA W L RS RA

  JUNIATA 10 0 - 129 5 12 0 153 6

  EAST JUNIATA 6 3 3 1/2 92 61 8 4 128 72

  NEWPORT 5 4 4 1/2 95 61 6 4 119 61

  GREENWOOD  2 9 8 1/2 53 177 2 11 53 216

  ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 0 11 10 1/2 32 192 0 12 40 202

Saturday, April 6, 2024

JUNIATA 12, PENNS VALLEY 1

Friday, March 22, 2024 Monday, March 25, 2024

UPPER DAUPHIN 16, HALIFAX 1 (4 INN NO-HITTER)

SUSQUENITA 15, BOILING SPRINGS 0 (4 INN)

Thursday, March 28, 2024

SUSQUENITA 10, UPPER DAUPHIN 0 (5 INN)

JUNIATA 12, SELINSGROVE 0

LINE MOUNTAIN 13, HALIFAX 6

NEWPORT 17, GREENWOOD 4 (4 INN)

EAST JUNIATA 17, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 2

LINE MOUNTAIN 18, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 3

JUNIATA 9, UPPER DAUPHIN 0

SUSQUENITA 16, HALIFAX (3 INN PERFECT GAME)

JUNIATA 13, GREENWOOD 0 (5 INN NO-HITTER)

NEWPORT 19, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 0 (3 INN NO-HITTER)

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

STANDINGS

BASED ON INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY SCHOOL'S COACH FOR GAMES SCHEDULED THRU APRIL 25, 2024

LEAGUE RECORD OVERALL RECORD

         * - 2023 TVAA CHAMPIONS

TVAA SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

TVL GAMES IN BOLD

Monday, April 8, 2024

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024

EAST JUNIATA 16, GREENWOOD 0 (5 INN) EAST JUNIATA 12, HALIFAX 2 (5 INN)

EAST JUNIATA 17, MILLVILLE 1 (3 INN) WILLIAMS VALLEY 10, LINE MOUNTAIN 0 (6 INN)

COWANESQUE VALLEY 9, EAST JUNIATA 2

SUGAR VALLEY RURAL 10, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 8

LINE MOUNTAIN 15, SELINSGROVE 11

WILLIAMS VALLEY 20, HALIFAX 0 (3 INN)

JUNIATA 11, LINE MOUNTAIN 0

NEWPORT 12, HALIFAX 5

UPPER DAUPHIN 15, EAST JUNIATA 9

GREENWOOD 20, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 19 (8 INN)
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JUNIATA 6, LINE MOUNTAIN 0

EAST JUNIATA 9, LINE MOUNTAIN 4

SUSQUENITA 8, WEST PERRY 2

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

EAST JUNIATA 13, NEWPORT 10

HALIFAX 14, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 2 (5 INN)

NEWPORT 24, GREENWOOD 0 (3 INN NO-HITTER)

Friday, April 19, 2024 Saturday, April 20, 2024

GREENWOOD @ SELINSGROVE

Monday, April 15, 2024Saturday, April 13, 2024

GREENWOOD 22, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 1 (4 INN)

TRI-VALLEY 10, HALIFAX 0 (5 INN)

Monday, April 29, 2024

EAST JUNIATA @ SUSQUENITA

Wednesday, April 17, 2024

LINE MOUNTAIN 17, GREENWOOD 2 (3 INN)

JUNIATA 11, SUSQUENITA 0 (5 INN NO-HITTER)

EAST JUNIATA 12, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 2 (6 INN)

SUSQUENITA 12, NEWPORT 2 (5 INN)

WEST PERRY 15, GREENWOOD 0 (3 INN)

EAST JUNIATA 17, SUGAR VALLEY RURAL 1 (4 INN)

SUSQUENITA 15, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 0 (3 INN)

SUSQUENITA 16, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 0 (3 INN NO-HITTER)

UPPER DAUPHIN 13, NEWPORT 5

JUNIATA 12, HALIFAX 0 (5 INN)

WILLIAMS VALLEY 4, UPPER DAUPHIN 2

HALIFAX 16, GREENWOOD (5 INN)BIGLERVILLE 15, HALIFAX 2 (5 INN)

SUSQUENITA 17, GREENWOOD 2 (4 INN)

JUNIATA 10, EAST JUNIATA 2

JUNIATA 24, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 3 (3 INN)

Wednesday, April 24, 2024

LINE MOUNTAIN 7, NEWPORT 2

NEWPORT 12, LINE MOUNTAIN 10

JUNIATA @ NEWPORT

UPPER DAUPHIN 24, HALIFAX (4 INN)

LINE MOUNTAIN @ SHIKELLAMY

SUSQUENITA 30, GREENWOOD 0 (3 INN)

Saturday, April 27, 2024

GREENWOOD @ UPPER DAUPHIN

Friday, April 26, 2024

SUSQUENITA @ EAST JUNIATA

CAMP HILL @ HALIFAX

WEST PERRY @ JUNIATA

HALIFAX @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

Tuesday, April 30, 2024

NEWPORT @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Tuesday, April 23, 2024

LINE MOUNTAIN 19, HALIFAX 8 

SUSQUENITA 10, UPPER DAUPHIN 4

JUNIATA 15, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 0 (4 INN PERFECT GAME)UPPER DAUPHIN 16, EAST JUNIATA 2

LOYALSOCK 16, UPPER DAUPHIN 1

Monday, April 22, 2024

SUSQUENITA 4, TRINITY 0

JUNIATA 18, HALIFAX 0 (5 INN)

UPPER DAUPHIN 15, GREENWOOD 0 (3 INN)

NEWPORT 16, GREENWOOD 1 (4 INN)
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SUSQUENITA @ LINE MOUNTAIN SUSQUENITA @ NEWPORT

Friday, May 3, 2024

EAST JUNIATA @ LINE MOUNTAIN

Monday, May 6, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024

NEWPORT @ ANTIETAM

LINE MOUNTAIN @ SUSQUENITA

NEWPORT @ UPPER DAUPHIN

Saturday, May 11, 2024

NEWPORT @ EAST JUNIATA

JUNIATA @ ALTOONA

SUGAR VALLEY RURAL @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

JUNIATA @ EAST JUNIATA

HALIFAX @ GREENWOOD

Wednesday, May 1, 2024

GREENWOOD @ EAST JUNIATA

Thursday, May 2, 2024

NEWPORT @ HALIFAX

FANNETT-METAL @ EAST JUNIATA

MIDD-WEST @ GREENWOOD

LINE MOUNTAIN @ GREENWOOD

Friday, May 10, 2024

LINE MOUNTAIN @ UPPER DAUPHIN

UPPER DAUPHIN @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC - DOUBLEHEADER

LINE MOUNTAIN @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

HALIFAX @ SUSQUENITA

UPPER DAUPHIN @ LINE MOUNTAIN

EAST JUNIATA @ HALIFAX

MILTON @ LINE MOUNTAIN

Thursday, May 9, 2024

GREENWOOD @ JUNIATA

Saturday, May 4, 2024

JUNIATA @ UPPER DAUPHIN

SUSQUENITA @ JUNIATA NEWPORT @ JUNIATA


